10

11

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course Name
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat 12th %
Category Allocation

Category

Father
Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24017514 Rohan Jagdeep 8059793648 05-10-2005 General AlIOC 84.2000

24148500 AMAN KUMAR ARUN 8607902889 04-04-2007 General AlOC 81.4000
KUMAR

24098140 SAGAR SANDEEP 9466813922 03-09-2004 General AlOC 81.0000
KUMAR

24115869 Shivam Sansar 9812816457 07-10-2003 General HOGC 75.8000

24135557 ankush manoj kumar 9253039753 08-08-2005 General HOGC 80.4000

24137849 AMAN KUMAR RAMBILAS 7404305017 25-04-2004 General HOGC 75.0000

24131812 RANDEEP SUKHDEV 8059866287 08-05-2005 General HOGC 79.6000

24122078 Sameer Rammehar 9253357850 28-11-2005 General HOGC 74.2000
singh

24102946 ATUL SURENDER 9350364481 25-03-2007 General HOGC 75.6000
KUMAR

24057271 AJAY PARKASH 7206132728 01-09-2003 General HOGC 70.2000

24079239 NIKHIL SANJAY 9416506235 14-05-2006 General HOGC 74.8000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 84.2000
0 81.4000
0 81.0000
5 80.8000
0 80.4000
5 80.0000
0 79.6000
5 79.2000
0 75.6000
5 75.2000
0 74.8000



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course Name

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
Geography

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24063154

24100605

24071655

24136807

24014033

24035694

24083238

ROHIT

AMAN DAS

YASH KAUSHIK

MANISH

Sourabh Mor

DEEPAK

SOURAV

Father
Name

RAJESH
UTTAM DAS
JAGDEEP
KAUSHIK
BALJEET
Manoj
Kumar

JAGBIR

BALVINDER

MobileNo

7404632412

7404055838

7206024000

9053975210

8607362087

9350132964

8307237089

DOB

22-03-2005

30-10-2004

11-03-2007

20-09-2006

13-10-2006

01-07-2008

31-08-2002

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

EWS

Scheduled

Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-HOGC

DSC

DSC

12th %

67.0000

68.2000

68.0000

63.8000

59.4000

62.8000

56.4000

Total
Marks

Weightage

5 72.0000
0 68.2000
0 68.0000
0 63.8000
0 59.4000
0 62.8000
0 56.4000



