## Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24017514	Rohan	Jagdeep	8059793648	М	05-10-2005	General	AIOC	84.2000	0	84.2000
2	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24148500	AMAN KUMAR	ARUN KUMAR	8607902889	М	04-04-2007	General	AIOC	81.4000	0	81.4000
3	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24098140	SAGAR	SANDEEP KUMAR	9466813922	М	03-09-2004	General	AIOC	81.0000	0	81.0000
4	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24115869	Shivam	Sansar	9812816457	М	07-10-2003	General	HOGC	75.8000	5	80.8000
5	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24135557	ankush	manoj kumar	9253039753	M	08-08-2005	General	HOGC	80.4000	0	80.4000
6	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24137849	AMAN KUMAR	RAMBILAS	7404305017	М	25-04-2004	General	HOGC	75.0000	5	80.0000
7	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24131812	RANDEEP	SUKHDEV	8059866287	M	08-05-2005	General	HOGC	79.6000	0	79.6000
8	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24122078	Sameer	Rammehar singh	9253357850	М	28-11-2005	General	HOGC	74.2000	5	79.2000
9	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24102946	ATUL	SURENDER KUMAR	9350364481	M	25-03-2007	General	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000
10	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24057271	AJAY	PARKASH	7206132728	М	01-09-2003	General	HOGC	70.2000	5	75.2000
11	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24079239	NIKHIL	SANJAY	9416506235	M	14-05-2006	General	HOGC	74.8000	0	74.8000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
12	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24063154	ROHIT	RAJESH	7404632412	M	22-03-2005	General	HOGC	67.0000	5	72.0000
13	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24100605	AMAN DAS	UTTAM DAS	7404055838	M	30-10-2004	General	HOGC	68.2000	0	68.2000
14	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24071655	YASH KAUSHIK	JAGDEEP KAUSHIK	7206024000	М	11-03-2007	General	HOGC	68.0000	0	68.0000
15	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24136807	MANISH	BALJEET	9053975210	М	20-09-2006	General	HOGC	63.8000	0	63.8000
16	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24014033	Sourabh Mor	Manoj Kumar	8607362087	М	13-10-2006	EWS	EWS-HOGC	59.4000	0	59.4000
17	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24035694	DEEPAK	JAGBIR	9350132964	М	01-07-2008	Scheduled Caste	DSC	62.8000	0	62.8000
18	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Geography	24083238	SOURAV	BALVINDER	8307237089	М	31-08-2002	Scheduled Caste	DSC	56.4000	0	56.4000